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Varsity Basketball (Boys)
Winter 2022-2023

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Saturday Nov. 12 @ OPEN (Butler Jamboree) OPEN TBA
Saturday Nov. 19 @ OPEN (KOB Jamboree at

Fairdale)
OPEN TBA

Friday Dec. 02 @ OPEN (Marshall County
Hoopfest vs. New Madrid (MO))

OPEN 5:30PM

Saturday Dec. 03 @ Marshall County HS (Marshall
County Hoopfest)

Marshall County HS 12:00PM

Monday Dec. 05 John Hardin High School (2A
Play in Game)

Blue Gym 7:30PM

Tuesday Dec. 06 @ North Oldham High School North Oldham High School 7:30PM
Friday Dec. 09 @ Ballard High School Ballard High School 7:30PM
Saturday Dec. 10 @ OPEN (Bardstown Tip Off

Classic)
Bardstown TBA

Tuesday Dec. 13 @ South Oldham High School South Oldham High School 7:30PM
Friday Dec. 16 @ Butler High School Butler High School 7:30PM
Wednesday Dec. 21 @ Scott High School (Scott High

School Basketball Tournament)
Scott High School TBA

Thursday Dec. 22 @ Scott High School (Scott High
School Basketball Tournament)

Scott High School TBA

Friday Dec. 23 @ Scott High School (Scott High
School Basketball Tournament)

Scott High School TBA

Tuesday Dec. 27 @ OPEN (White Greer Maggard
Tournament 12/27-30)

OPEN TBA

Tuesday Jan. 03 @ OPEN (2A Sectional
Tournament 1/3 - 1/7)

John Hardin High School TBA

Friday Jan. 06 @ Christian Academy of Indiana Christian Academy of Indiana 07:30 PM
Monday Jan. 09 @ OPEN (Boys LIT 1/9-14) OPEN TBA
Thursday Jan. 12 @ OPEN (2A Tournament

1/12-15)
OPEN TBA

Tuesday Jan. 17 Lexington Christian Academy Blue Gym 7:30PM
Friday Jan. 20 @ Kentucky Country Day

School
Kentucky Country Day School 7:30PM

Saturday Jan. 21 Trinity High School For Boys Blue Gym 7:30PM
Tuesday Jan. 24 Bullitt East High School Blue Gym 07:30PM
Friday Jan. 27 @ Seneca High School Seneca High School 7:30PM
Saturday Jan. 28 @ Desales High School For

Boys
Desales High School For Boys 7:00PM

Monday Jan. 30 @ Male High School Male High School 7:30PM
Tuesday Jan. 31 @ St. Xavier HS St. Xavier HS 7:30PM
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Tuesday Feb. 07 Eastern HS (Louisville) Blue Gym TBA
Tuesday Feb. 14 @ Dupont Manual High School Dupont Manual High School TBA
Friday Feb. 17 Martha Layne Collins Jr/Sr HS Blue Gym 6:00PM
Saturday Feb. 18 OPEN (Senior Night) Blue Gym TBA
Monday Feb. 20 OPEN (District Tournament at

CAL 2/20-24)
Christian Academy of Louisville TBA

Monday Feb. 27 @ OPEN (Regional Tournament
2/27 - 3/4)

OPEN TBA
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